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    ELP Board
Thursday, 7 November 2024, 14:00 to 16:00

2 hours 

  School workforce and development committee
Thursday, 21 November 2024, 14:00 to 15:30

1 hours 30 minutes

  SEND, Workforce and Training Committee
Thursday, 12 December 2024, 13:00 to 15:00

2 hours 

  School workforce and development committee
Wednesday, 15 January 2025, 14:00 to 15:30

1 hours 30 minutes

  Safeguarding & Wellbeing Committee
Wednesday, 15 January 2025, 14:00 to 15:30

1 hours 30 minutes

  Learning and achievement committee
Tuesday, 21 January 2025, 09:30 to 11:00

1 hours 30 minutes

  ELP deputy headteachers conference 
Thursday, 23 January 2025, 15:00 to Friday, 24 January 2025, 15:00

1 days 

  Progression and Pathways Committee
Thursday, 30 January 2025, 14:00 to 15:30

1 hours 30 minutes

  SEND, Workforce and Training Committee
Thursday, 6 February 2025, 13:00 to 15:00

2 hours 

  ELP Board
Thursday, 13 February 2025, 14:00 to 16:00

2 hours 

  Learning and achievement committee
Tuesday, 25 March 2025, 09:30 to 11:00

1 hours 30 minutes

  Safeguarding & Wellbeing Committee
Wednesday, 30 April 2025, 14:00 to 15:30

1 hours 30 minutes

  SEND, Workforce and Training Committee
Thursday, 1 May 2025, 13:00 to 15:00

2 hours 
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  Progression and Pathways Committee
Thursday, 8 May 2025, 14:00 to 15:30

1 hours 30 minutes

  School workforce and development committee
Wednesday, 21 May 2025, 14:00 to 15:30

1 hours 30 minutes

  ELP Board
Thursday, 12 June 2025, 14:00 to 16:00

2 hours 

  Learning and achievement committee
Tuesday, 17 June 2025, 09:30 to 11:00

1 hours 30 minutes

  Progression and Pathways Conference
Thursday, 19 June 2025, 13:00 to 17:00

4 hours 

  Safeguarding & Wellbeing Committee
Wednesday, 25 June 2025, 14:00 to 15:30

1 hours 30 minutes

  SEND, Workforce and Training Committee
Thursday, 3 July 2025, 13:00 to 15:00

2 hours 
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